Alderbury Parish Council
DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 110 TO 119

6 October 2025 (Current: 2025-2026)

Voucher

110
1M
112

113
114
115
116
117
118

119

Cheque

Name

John's Grasscutting
Clear Insurance through BHIB
Elizabeth Holland

July - Sept 3 @ £26
Elizabeth Holland
Hurdcott Landscapes
Alderbury Village Hall
Mark A Lovell

Wiltshire Pension Fund
High Street Allotments
and notice given

Royal Mail

Description Amount
additional grass cutting 75.00
Insurance 1,573.72
Home Working Allowance 78.00
Clerk's Expenses 117.09
Grounds Maintenance Contract 986.40
Hire of Halls 23.50
machinery 4,112.98
Pension ers & ees 446.09
Allotment Rent 1.50
Royal Mail Redirection Service 445.80

TOTAL 7,860.08
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