## Alderbury Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 110 TO 119

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
110		John's Grasscutting	additional grass cutting	75.00
111		Clear Insurance through BHIB	Insurance	1,573.72
112		Elizabeth Holland  July - Sept 3 @ £26	Home Working Allowance	78.00
113		Elizabeth Holland	Clerk's Expenses	117.09
114		Hurdcott Landscapes	Grounds Maintenance Contract	986.40
115		Alderbury Village Hall	Hire of Halls	23.50
116		Mark A Lovell	machinery	4,112.98
117		Wiltshire Pension Fund	Pension ers & ees	446.09
118		High Street Allotments  and notice given	Allotment Rent	1.50
119		Royal Mail	Royal Mail Redirection Service	445.80
			TOTAL	7,860.08